CH \$265.00 54514

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM511242

⊩	SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
		Corrective Assignment to correct the name of assignor corrected to LJW Inc.; and name of assignee corrected to LJW, Incorporated previously recorded on Reel 006545 Frame 0031. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LJW Inc.		01/30/2019	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LJW, Incorporated	
Street Address:	33231 Transit Avenue	
City:	Union City	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94587	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5451474	SAN FRANCISCO BATH SALT COMPANY
Registration Number:	4988825	SAN FRANCISCO SALT CO. PURVEYORS OF PREM
Registration Number:	4958234	JUST ADD SALT
Registration Number:	4425073	SAN FRANCISCO SALT COMPANY
Registration Number:	4425074	SAN FRANCISCO SALT COMPANY BATH CHEF
Registration Number:	4186900	SHERPA PINK
Registration Number:	4183245	THE BATH IS BACK
Registration Number:	4141844	EPSOAK
Registration Number:	4086997	MINERA
Registration Number:	3425926	RELAXING THE WORLD ONE BATH AT A TIME

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 415-693-2000

Email:myoung@cooley.comCorrespondent Name:John W. Crittenden

Address Line 1: 1299 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 700

TRADEMARK

900486679 REEL: 006571 FRAME: 0131

Address Line 4: W	ashington, D.C. 20004
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	331643-100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Young
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Young/
DATE SIGNED:	02/22/2019
Total Attachments: 1 source=SFSALT#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006571 FRAME: 0132

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM507911

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LMJ Inc.		01/30/2019	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LMJ, Incorporated		
Street Address:	33231 Transit Avenue		
City:	Union City		
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA		
Postal Code:	94587		
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5451474	SAN FRANCISCO BATH SALT COMPANY	
Registration Number:	4988825	SAN FRANCISCO SALT CO. PURVEYORS OF PREM	
Registration Number:	4958234	JUST ADD SALT	
Registration Number:	4425073	SAN FRANCISCO SALT COMPANY	
Registration Number:	4425074	SAN FRANCISCO SALT COMPANY BATH CHEF	
Registration Number:	4186900	SHERPA PINK	
Registration Number:	4183245	THE BATH IS BACK	
Registration Number:	4141844	EPSOAK	
Registration Number:	4086997	MINERA	
Registration Number:	3425926	RELAXING THE WORLD ONE BATH AT A TIME	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone:

415-693-2000

Email:

trademarks@cooley.com

Correspondent Name:

John W. Crittenden

Address Line 1:

1299 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 700

Address Line 4:

Washington, D.C. 20004

TRADEMARK REEL: 006571 FRAME: 0133

RECORDED: 02/22/2019